OL\IVL

UPEEALT Ak WAFHEHATE

L ER A

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2026
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 1

Total No. of Candidates: 130

Candidate No.

CAN5923109094

CANG608790053

CANG656888153

CAN9291136370

CAN3748138583

CAN1797136468

CAN5859117100

CAN7664108530

CAN2198136084

CAN3641108960

CAN179391782

CAN8458108944

CAN8176110390

CAN888990060

CAN7344110488

CAN856088155

CAN223391703

CANG6924115257

CAN768791117

CAN8794113004

Student Name
SARUUL BILEGSAIKHAN

ISHELI DINAYA WATAWALA
GAMAGE

JARUPHAT WATTANAVEKIN

YIMING WANG

YIWEN LIAO

ZIHANG YIN

MU'AWIYAH BIN AHMAD
FAIDZAL

D-ROSE NITIKITPAIBOON
ZIXI TANG

GREGORY RELANDO
FILBERT SIMBOLON

WIRAWITT BUTSARANIPHAN
( WINWIN )

ZIDAN AULIYA RASYID
YUSUF ZUHAIR

ANIQ DE SILVA
WIJEYERATNE

ANDREI JUSTIN CHENG ANG
ANTHEA TRYTILANUNT

BEN LUANGNARUMITCHAI

CAMILLE LINGKAN LEVINE
SANGIAN

CRYSTAL MAGNA SOPHIA

ETHANIEL SUNARTO

Student School

Sant School
Gateway College, Colombo

Basis International School
Bangkok

Beanstalk International
Bilingual School Upper East
Side Campus

Chongging Qicheng Bashu
Primary School

Shanghai Jiading World
Foreign Language School

Sekolah Kebangsaan Taman
Tun Dr Ismail (1)

Buriram Inter School

Youdao Primary School
Santa Ursula Jakarta

Anglo Singapore International
School

Quba Islamic School

The Brtish School In Colombo
The Brtish School In Colombo

Xavier School San Juan

Basis International School
Bangkok

Sisb Thonburi
Jakarta Nanyang School

Binus School Serpong

Bina Bangsa School Pantai
Indah Kapuk

Region

Mongolia

Sri Lanka

Thailand

China

China

China

Malaysia

Thailand

China

Indonesia

Thailand

Indonesia

Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Philippines
Thailand
Thailand
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

0

11
12
13
14
14
14
14

14

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER



Candidate No.

CAN4086108276
CAN4590115376
CAN2042117167
CAN4191110392

CANG646490059

CAN580291264

CAN4578108659

CAN7120115056

CAN215690066

CANG642287301

CAN146188587

CAN7320139795
CAN565090064

CAN313392954

CAN3490110373
CAN6031111320
CAN1164115486
CAN9501118723
CAN7970117188
CAN4083135759
CAN9743108556
CAN9360116294
CAN403392698

CAN3367110762

CAN5934114751

CAN734594835

CAN839788150

CAN659289280

CAN385396515

CAN8060140373

Student Name

AIDEN ZIHENG YU

ETHAN ADRIEL WIJAYA
AKSARA CAKRA FIRDAUS
ZELING LONG

ALEENA MOHAMED ASLAM

GAVRIEL ORAZIO DRAPHEL

PRAKASHTHII SENTHURAN

JUSTIN EDWARD SUWITO
KIRIBATHGODA
APPUHAMILAGE SETHADI
PRIMROSE PERERA

RAJAPAKSHA
MUDIYANSELAGE SHANULI
YASASVI RAJAPAKSHA

SABREENA BINTE
MUHAMMED SANI

CHENYAO DONG
CHRISTOPHER PALLEGAMA
LUCAS DIFFERSON TIO
ATHVIK PRADEEP
JONATHAN ACE DWIPUTRA
KHUVITUGULDUR

MONG MENGCHHUN

YA PUTHISAK

ZITONG YU

ADAM LIU

ETHAN JASPER ANGGARA
EUGENE SAVIO HULAY
JOSHANZEL CHANDRA
JOSHUA ISKANDAR

MARCELLO JAYDEN
BRAMASTA ANG

NITHIT PHATTANAPHITOON

REINHARDT ARWAN

CATHERINE LOUISE
KASUARDI

IVY ZHONG GAO

Student School

Greenbhills Primary School
Sekolah Pekerti Bangsa
Kharisma Bangsa School

The Brtish School In Colombo
The Brtish School In Colombo

St. Johannes Berchmans
School

Cambridge International
School, Trincomalee

Sdk Immanuel Bilingual Class

The Brtish School In Colombo

Lyceum International School,
Kurunegala

Park View Primary School

Beijing Chaoyangqu Aidi School
The Brtish School In Colombo
Sinarmas World Academy

The Brtish School In Colombo
Springfield International School
Shine Ue

Pama International School

Mls International School
Youdao Primary School

Mount View Primary School
Sdk Tunas Daud Mataram

Sds Regina Pacis Jakarta
Focus Independent School

High Scope Kelapa Gading
Stella Gracia School

Basis International School
Bangkok

National High Jakarta School

Springfield School Permata
Buana

Canadian International School
Of Hefei

Region
Australia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Sri Lanka

Sri Lanka

Singapore

China

Sri Lanka
Indonesia
Sri Lanka
Indonesia
Mongolia
Cambodia
Cambodia
China
Australia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Thailand
Indonesia

Indonesia

China

Ranking
19
19
21
21

23

23

23

26

26

26

26

30
30
30
33
33
33
33
37
37
39
39
39
39
39

39

39
39

47

47

Medal

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE



Candidate No.

CAN485693835

CAN8344119290

CAN5026110217

CAN4650112105

CAN8315113077

CAN2089112719

CAN321090073

CAN179394899

CAN390488882

CAN1061135712
CAN5141115406
CAN217192176

CAN111391670

CAN8344112110

CAN3969116392
CAN198089898
CAN2163116414
CAN324096773

CAN1352116047

CAN8899116771

CAN6074114478
CAN2891111813
CAN3906108181
CAN8822138167

CAN3137111215

CAN8407114982

CAN5677112106

CAN5654115531

CANG619789798

CANG6412123804

Student Name
LINCOLN WARREN WIBOWO

MATTHEW JASSIEL LUMBAN
BATU

TENUUN.G

CHAN PATUMANEE

ELNATHAN EDZHAR
HERMANTO

EZEKIEL GUNAWAN

W. M. M. YENUKI ARUSHYA
SIRIMALWATTE

AARON ZHOU

SASIRADA MAHAVEERO

YANXI ZHOU
HENRY THEODORE TUNGADI
RAPHAEL LIONEL SAPUTRA

RARANTHORN MUDHASAKUL

VAJIRACHARN SUDASNA

WESLEY HENDRAWAN
ELISKA JOLENE HUSEN
GAVRIEL KENRICH BOEN
JORDAN ALEXANDER HASAN
AYDEN WU

KANAKA ABGARY
WANGSADIHARDJA

L.KHOTULUN

SONDOR NOMIN ERDENE
TANAT PHEMPUSRI
YANGXIONGFENG HU
YERNUR MAMBYET

ARDEN ALEXANDER
OTHNIEL

CHAYAPA PATUMANEE

DULANA DULNITH JUSAY

HYDAR KHAIRY KUSNANTO

ISMOIL MAXMAYUSUPOV

Student School

Acs Jakarta
Sd Kanisius Pati

Mongol Aldar

Singapore International School
Chiangmai

Santosa Intercultural School
Saint Nicholas
The Brtish School In Colombo

Global Sevilla Pulomas

Basis International School
Bangkok

Youdao Primary School
Stella Gracia School
Jakarta Nanyang School
Sisb, Thonburi

Singapore International School
Chiangmai

Springfield School

Sd Kinderfield Pontianak

St Johannes Berchmans

Sdk Plus Bpk Penabur Cirebon

Sekolah Ciputra
Sampoerna Academy Jakarta

Shine Ue School-ulaanbaatar
1r Surguuli Umnugobi
International Community School
Cuhk-shenzhen Liwen School

Ui-tsai Ulanbatar
Global Sevilla Puri Indah School

Singapore International School
Chiangmai

St. Thomas Catholic
International College

Sekolah Global Mandiri Jakarta

4k Private School

Region

Indonesia
Indonesia
Mongolia

Thailand

Indonesia
Indonesia
Sri Lanka
Indonesia
Thailand

China
Indonesia
Indonesia

Thailand
Thailand

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Mongolia
Mongolia
Thailand
China

Mongolia

Indonesia

Thailand

Sri Lanka

Indonesia

Uzbekistan

Ranking

47
47
47

53

53
53
53
57
57

57
60
60

60
60

60
65
65
65

68
68

68
68
68
68
68

75

75

75

75

75

Medal

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN1011115469

CAN1753117428

CAN404994800
CANB8466113483
CAN9308116653

CAN4489109058

CAN819388151

CAN9963117595

CAN5832114474

CAN4733115672

CAN1065115637

CAN545794312

CAN3258115268

CAN3063110195

CAN9433115115

CAN4009110389

CAN2176116667

CANG6728115798

CAN7748114590

CAN9629118341

CAN6348117077
CAN1884114640
CAN933696284
CAN2033109781
CAN914493785
CAN793792959
CAN9380115263
CAN731692688
CAN1006116222

CANB8569117523

CAN5815114396

Student Name
MUNKH-ARIUN NYAMBAYAR

NAQEEB MUSTHAFA
FAWWAZ

ALDRICH OWEN SUGITA
B. USUH-IREEDVI
HARVEY LOUIS SEBASTIAN

ARKANA RASKHA ATHALA
NITTHA PHATTANAPHITOON

SHIJIRBOLD GUNCHIN
SULD SOSORBURAM

ADELINE LEANDRA
SANTOSO

ALVARO HERMAWAN LIEM

JAIDEN LIONELLE
MULYANATA

RAYMOND ADHIWIRA
SURYADINATA

TUGULDUR BATKHISHIG

ELVANO ARKANA JONATAN

YUKITHA WALGAMAGE
ALVARO NAUVAL MAHENDRA

ARDELLA GAN EDEN

FILLIO AVERROES IRFAN
SARUUL TULGA

ANKHBAYAR DASHDONDUV
ENGUUN MUNKHJARGAL
MADELEINE QUINN EMILY
MIGUEL ZHAO

SEAN XANDER LIEM
CANTYA DAANIA ALMAHYRA
CASSANDRA NATHANIA
JADEN SUSILO

LOUIE JOSEPH WONG
UWAIS ABQARY

KAIDRYA IBRAHIM PUTRA
SANDA

Student School

Shine Ue, Ulaanbaatar
Sd Islam Al Azhar Bsd

Bina Bangsa School
Umnugowi Aimag 1-r Surguuli
Sd Bukit Sion

Global Prestasi School

Basis International School
Bangkok

1-r Surguuli Umnugowi Aimag

Shine Ue
Sampoerna Academy Surabaya
Sekolah Bina Persada

Stella Maris School Jambi

Jakarta Nanyang School

Shine Zuun Bileg International
School

Sekolah Victory Plus
The Brtish School In Colombo

Bunga Bangsa Islamic School
Samarinda

Sampoerna Academy Bsd
Sd Pelita Global Mandiri

Umnugovi Dalanzadgad 1r
Surguuli

Khovd Aimag Progress School
Sant School, Ulaanbaatar

Sdk 6 Penabur

Sutomo 1 Plus Medan

Charis Global School
Sinarmas World Academy
Jakarta Nanyang School

Sdk Plus Penabur Cirebon
Bunda Mulia School

Sd Islam Sabillilah 1 Malang

Sekolah Bogor Raya

Region

Mongolia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Mongolia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Thailand

Mongolia

Mongolia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Sri Lanka
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Mongolia

Mongolia
Mongolia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

75
75

82
82
82

85
85

85

85
89
89

89

89

89

94

94
96

96

96
96

100
100
100
100
100
105
105
105
105

105

110

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.
CAN581993239

CAN329492763

CAN3901112762

CAN8754112696

CAN7452115800
CAN3610113309

CAN995492202

CAN2241110464

CAN9861118655

CANG617394842

CANG6305110458

CAN6433115779

CAN5537112797

CAN7588114531

CAN2515110455

CAN4780113687

CANG6957117629

CAN7847115773

CAN7813109250

Student Name
NICOLETTA JESLYN LANDO

SAGARA GHIYAN ARSYAD

TEMUUJIN MUNKHNASAN

BIDARA EUSIDEROXYLON
ZWAGERI ARIFIN

FAREL RAPHA TJENIAGO
GIAN ROYCE CAHYADI
IBRAHIM OXY WIJAYA

JARRED ELDRIDGE
TANTAMA

AKEEM C. SARAPUDDIN

CONAN ABDURRAHMAN RIN

ARSHAD ABQARY BRATA

AQILLA ZHAFIRA MECCA

BAT-ERDENE HUVITUGS

ENKHKHUSLEN BOLDDAVAA

HAYARA KHADIJAH RAAY

MUNKH-UCHRAL

MYENGYELIS AYALA

MUHAMMAD DZIKRI ALHAJJ

RAISYA ARWA SOFIA

Student School
Charis Global School
Sd Islam Al-azhar Bsd

The 1st School Of
Dalanzadgad ,southgobi

Sd Islam Al Azhar 28 Solo Baru

Sampoerna Academy Bsd
Regents Primary School

Al-azhar Bsd
Sd Sutomo 1

De La Salle Santiago Zobel
School

Pelita Global Mandiri

Sd Islam Al Azhar Cairo
Palembang

Sd Islam Al Azhar Cairo
Baturaja

1-r Surguuli Umnugobi Aimag
Dalanzadgad

Dalanzadgadl-r
Surguuli,umnugobi

Sd Islam Al Azhar Cairo
Palembang

Umnugovi Dalanzadgad 1-r
Surguuli

1 Surguul Bayan -ulgii

Sd Islam Al Azhar Cairo
Baturaja

Sd Islam Al-azhar Cairo
Palembang

Region
Indonesia

Indonesia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Philippines
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Mongolia

Mongolia

Indonesia

Mongolia
Mongolia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking
110

110

110

114

114
114

117

117

119
119

121

122

122

122

122

122
122

128

128

Medal
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



