

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2026

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 1

Total No. of Candidates: 130

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN5923109094	SARUUL BILEGSAIKHAN	Sant School	Mongolia	0	GOLD
CAN608790053	ISHELI DINAYA WATAWALA GAMAGE	Gateway College, Colombo	Sri Lanka	1	GOLD
CAN656888153	JARUPHAT WATTANAVEKIN	Basis International School Bangkok	Thailand	2	GOLD
CAN9291136370	YIMING WANG	Beanstalk International Bilingual School Upper East Side Campus	China	3	GOLD
CAN3748138583	YIWEN LIAO	Chongqing Qicheng Bashu Primary School	China	3	GOLD
CAN1797136468	ZIHANG YIN	Shanghai Jiading World Foreign Language School	China	3	GOLD
CAN5859117100	MU'AWIYAH BIN AHMAD FAIDZAL	Sekolah Kebangsaan Taman Tun Dr Ismail (1)	Malaysia	6	GOLD
CAN7664108530	D-ROSE NITIKITPAIBOON	Buriram Inter School	Thailand	7	GOLD
CAN2198136084	ZIXI TANG	Youdao Primary School	China	7	GOLD
CAN3641108960	GREGORY RELANDO FILBERT SIMBOLON	Santa Ursula Jakarta	Indonesia	8	GOLD
CAN179391782	WIRAWITT BUTSARANIPHAN (WINWIN)	Anglo Singapore International School	Thailand	9	GOLD
CAN8458108944	ZIDAN AULIYA RASYID	Quba Islamic School	Indonesia	9	GOLD
CAN8176110390	YUSUF ZUHAIR	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	11	SILVER
CAN888990060	ANIQ DE SILVA WIJEYERATNE	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	12	SILVER
CAN7344110488	ANDREI JUSTIN CHENG ANG	Xavier School San Juan	Philippines	13	SILVER
CAN856088155	ANTHEA TRYTILANUNT	Basis International School Bangkok	Thailand	14	SILVER
CAN223391703	BEN LUANGNARUMITTHAI	Sisb Thonburi	Thailand	14	SILVER
CAN6924115257	CAMILLE LINGKAN LEVINE SANGIAN	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	14	SILVER
CAN768791117	CRYSTAL MAGNA SOPHIA	Binus School Serpong	Indonesia	14	SILVER
CAN8794113004	ETHANIEL SUNARTO	Bina Bangsa School Pantai Indah Kapuk	Indonesia	14	SILVER

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN4086108276	AIDEN ZIHENG YU	Greenhills Primary School	Australia	19	SILVER
CAN4590115376	ETHAN ADRIEL WIJAYA	Sekolah Pekerti Bangsa	Indonesia	19	SILVER
CAN2042117167	AKSARA CAKRA FIRDAUS	Kharisma Bangsa School	Indonesia	21	SILVER
CAN4191110392	ZELING LONG	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	21	SILVER
CAN646490059	ALEENA MOHAMED ASLAM	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	23	SILVER
CAN580291264	GAVRIEL ORAZIO DRAPHEL	St. Johannes Berchmans School	Indonesia	23	SILVER
CAN4578108659	PRAKASHTHII SENTHURAN	Cambridge International School, Trincomalee	Sri Lanka	23	SILVER
CAN7120115056	JUSTIN EDWARD SUWITO	Sdk Immanuel Bilingual Class	Indonesia	26	BRONZE
CAN215690066	KIRIBATHGODA APPUHAMILAGE SETHADI PRIMROSE PERERA	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	26	BRONZE
CAN642287301	RAJAPAKSHA MUDIYANSELAGE SHANULI YASASVI RAJAPAKSHA	Lyceum International School, Kurunegala	Sri Lanka	26	BRONZE
CAN146188587	SABREENA BINTE MUHAMMED SANI	Park View Primary School	Singapore	26	BRONZE
CAN7320139795	CHENYAO DONG	Beijing Chaoyangqu Aidi School	China	30	BRONZE
CAN565090064	CHRISTOPHER PALLEGAMA	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	30	BRONZE
CAN313392954	LUCAS DIFFERSON TIO	Sinarmas World Academy	Indonesia	30	BRONZE
CAN3490110373	ATHVIK PRADEEP	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	33	BRONZE
CAN6031111320	JONATHAN ACE DWIPUTRA	Springfield International School	Indonesia	33	BRONZE
CAN1164115486	KHUVITUGULDUR	Shine Ue	Mongolia	33	BRONZE
CAN9501118723	MONG MENGCHHUN	Pama International School	Cambodia	33	BRONZE
CAN7970117188	YA PUTHISAK	MIs International School	Cambodia	37	BRONZE
CAN4083135759	ZITONG YU	Youdao Primary School	China	37	BRONZE
CAN9743108556	ADAM LIU	Mount View Primary School	Australia	39	BRONZE
CAN9360116294	ETHAN JASPER ANGGARA	Sdk Tunas Daud Mataram	Indonesia	39	BRONZE
CAN403392698	EUGENE SAVIO HULAY	Sds Regina Pacis Jakarta	Indonesia	39	BRONZE
CAN3367110762	JOSHANZEL CHANDRA	Focus Independent School	Indonesia	39	BRONZE
CAN5934114751	JOSHUA ISKANDAR	High Scope Kelapa Gading	Indonesia	39	BRONZE
CAN734594835	MARCELLO JAYDEN BRAMASTA ANG	Stella Gracia School	Indonesia	39	BRONZE
CAN839788150	NITHIT PHATTANAPHITON	Basis International School Bangkok	Thailand	39	BRONZE
CAN659289280	REINHARDT ARWAN	National High Jakarta School	Indonesia	39	BRONZE
CAN385396515	CATHERINE LOUISE KASUARDI	Springfield School Permata Buana	Indonesia	47	BRONZE
CAN8060140373	IVY ZHONG GAO	Canadian International School Of Hefei	China	47	BRONZE

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN485693835	LINCOLN WARREN WIBOWO	Acs Jakarta	Indonesia	47	BRONZE
CAN8344119290	MATTHEW JASSIEL LUMBAN BATU	Sd Kanisius Pati	Indonesia	47	BRONZE
CAN5026110217	TENUUN.G	Mongol Aldar	Mongolia	47	BRONZE
CAN4650112105	CHAN PATUMANEE	Singapore International School Chiangmai	Thailand	53	MERIT
CAN8315113077	ELNATHAN EDZHAR HERMANTO	Santosa Intercultural School	Indonesia	53	MERIT
CAN2089112719	EZEKIEL GUNAWAN	Saint Nicholas	Indonesia	53	MERIT
CAN321090073	W. M. M. YENUKI ARUSHYA SIRIMALWATTE	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	53	MERIT
CAN179394899	AARON ZHOU	Global Sevilla Pulomas	Indonesia	57	MERIT
CAN390488882	SASIRADA MAHAVEERO	Basis International School Bangkok	Thailand	57	MERIT
CAN1061135712	YANXI ZHOU	Youdao Primary School	China	57	MERIT
CAN5141115406	HENRY THEODORE TUNGADI	Stella Gracia School	Indonesia	60	MERIT
CAN217192176	RAPHAEL LIONEL SAPUTRA	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	60	MERIT
CAN111391670	RARANTHORN MUDHASAKUL	Sisb, Thonburi	Thailand	60	MERIT
CAN8344112110	VAJIRACHARN SUDASNA	Singapore International School Chiangmai	Thailand	60	MERIT
CAN3969116392	WESLEY HENDRAWAN	Springfield School	Indonesia	60	MERIT
CAN198089898	ELISKA JOLENE HUSEN	Sd Kinderfield Pontianak	Indonesia	65	MERIT
CAN2163116414	GAVRIEL KENRICH BOEN	St Johannes Berchmans	Indonesia	65	MERIT
CAN324096773	JORDAN ALEXANDER HASAN	Sdk Plus Bpk Penabur Cirebon	Indonesia	65	MERIT
CAN1352116047	AYDEN WU	Sekolah Ciputra	Indonesia	68	MERIT
CAN8899116771	KANAKA ABGARY WANGSADIHARDJA	Sampoerna Academy Jakarta	Indonesia	68	MERIT
CAN6074114478	L.KHOTULUN	Shine Ue School-ulaanbaatar	Mongolia	68	MERIT
CAN2891111813	SONDOR NOMIN ERDENE	1r Surguuli Umnugobi	Mongolia	68	MERIT
CAN3906108181	TANAT PHEMPUSRI	International Community School	Thailand	68	MERIT
CAN8822138167	YANGXIONGFENG HU	Cuhk-shenzhen Liwen School	China	68	MERIT
CAN3137111215	YERNUR MAMBYET	Ui-tsai Ulanbatar	Mongolia	68	MERIT
CAN8407114982	ARDEN ALEXANDER OTHNIEL	Global Sevilla Puri Indah School	Indonesia	75	MERIT
CAN5677112106	CHAYAPA PATUMANEE	Singapore International School Chiangmai	Thailand	75	MERIT
CAN5654115531	DULANA DULNITH JUSAY	St. Thomas Catholic International College	Sri Lanka	75	MERIT
CAN619789798	HYDAR KHAIRY KUSNANTO	Sekolah Global Mandiri Jakarta	Indonesia	75	MERIT
CAN6412123804	ISMOIL MAXMAYUSUPOV	4k Private School	Uzbekistan	75	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN1011115469	MUNKH-ARIUN NYAMBAYAR	Shine Ue, Ulaanbaatar	Mongolia	75	MERIT
CAN1753117428	NAQEEB MUSTHAFA FAWWAZ	Sd Islam Al Azhar Bsd	Indonesia	75	MERIT
CAN404994800	ALDRICH OWEN SUGITA	Bina Bangsa School	Indonesia	82	MERIT
CAN8466113483	B. USUH-IREEDVI	Umnugowi Aimag 1-r Surguuli	Mongolia	82	MERIT
CAN9308116653	HARVEY LOUIS SEBASTIAN	Sd Bukit Sion	Indonesia	82	MERIT
CAN4489109058	ARKANA RASKHA ATHALA	Global Prestasi School	Indonesia	85	MERIT
CAN819388151	NITTHA PHATTANAPHITON	Basis International School Bangkok	Thailand	85	MERIT
CAN9963117595	SHIJIRBOLD GUNCHIN	1-r Surguuli Umnugowi Aimag	Mongolia	85	MERIT
CAN5832114474	SULD SOSORBURAM	Shine Ue	Mongolia	85	MERIT
CAN4733115672	ADELIN LEANDRA SANTOSO	Sampoerna Academy Surabaya	Indonesia	89	MERIT
CAN1065115637	ALVARO HERMAWAN LIEM	Sekolah Bina Persada	Indonesia	89	MERIT
CAN545794312	JAIDEN LIONELLE MULYANATA	Stella Maris School Jambi	Indonesia	89	MERIT
CAN3258115268	RAYMOND ADHIWIRA SURYADINATA	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	89	MERIT
CAN3063110195	TUGULDUR BATKHISHIG	Shine Zuun Bileg International School	Mongolia	89	MERIT
CAN9433115115	ELVANO ARKANA JONATAN	Sekolah Victory Plus	Indonesia	94	MERIT
CAN4009110389	YUKITHA WALGAMAGE	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	94	MERIT
CAN2176116667	ALVARO NAUVAL MAHENDRA	Bunga Bangsa Islamic School Samarinda	Indonesia	96	MERIT
CAN6728115798	ARDELLA GAN EDEN	Sampoerna Academy Bsd	Indonesia	96	MERIT
CAN7748114590	FILLIO AVERROES IRFAN	Sd Pelita Global Mandiri	Indonesia	96	MERIT
CAN9629118341	SARUUL TULGA	Umnugovi Dalanzadgad 1r Surguuli	Mongolia	96	MERIT
CAN6348117077	ANKHBAYAR DASHDONDUV	Khovd Aimag Progress School	Mongolia	100	MERIT
CAN1884114640	ENGUUN MUNKHJARGAL	Sant School, Ulaanbaatar	Mongolia	100	MERIT
CAN933696284	MADELEINE QUINN EMILY	Sdk 6 Penabur	Indonesia	100	MERIT
CAN2033109781	MIGUEL ZHAO	Sutomo 1 Plus Medan	Indonesia	100	MERIT
CAN914493785	SEAN XANDER LIEM	Charis Global School	Indonesia	100	MERIT
CAN793792959	CANTYA DAANIA ALMAHYRA	Sinarmas World Academy	Indonesia	105	MERIT
CAN9380115263	CASSANDRA NATHANIA	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	105	MERIT
CAN731692688	JADEN SUSILO	Sdk Plus Penabur Cirebon	Indonesia	105	MERIT
CAN1006116222	LOUIE JOSEPH WONG	Bunda Mulia School	Indonesia	105	MERIT
CAN8569117523	UWAIS ABQARY	Sd Islam Sabillilah 1 Malang	Indonesia	105	MERIT
CAN5815114396	KAIDRYA IBRAHIM PUTRA SANDA	Sekolah Bogor Raya	Indonesia	110	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN581993239	NICOLETTA JESLYN LANDO	Charis Global School	Indonesia	110	MERIT
CAN329492763	SAGARA GHIYAN ARSYAD	Sd Islam Al-azhar Bsd	Indonesia	110	MERIT
CAN3901112762	TEMUUJIN MUNKHNASAN	The 1st School Of Dalanzadgad ,southgobi	Mongolia	110	MERIT
CAN8754112696	BIDARA EUSIDEROXYLON ZWAGERI ARIFIN	Sd Islam Al Azhar 28 Solo Baru	Indonesia	114	MERIT
CAN7452115800	FAREL RAPHA TJENIAGO	Sampoerna Academy Bsd	Indonesia	114	MERIT
CAN3610113309	GIAN ROYCE CAHYADI	Regents Primary School	Indonesia	114	MERIT
CAN995492202	IBRAHIM OXY WIJAYA	Al-azhar Bsd	Indonesia	117	MERIT
CAN2241110464	JARRED ELDRIDGE TANTAMA	Sd Sutomo 1	Indonesia	117	MERIT
CAN9861118655	AKEEM C. SARAPUDDIN	De La Salle Santiago Zobel School	Philippines	119	MERIT
CAN617394842	CONAN ABDURRAHMAN RIN	Pelita Global Mandiri	Indonesia	119	MERIT
CAN6305110458	ARSHAD ABQARY BRATA	Sd Islam Al Azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	121	MERIT
CAN6433115779	AQILLA ZHAFIRA MECCA	Sd Islam Al Azhar Cairo Baturaja	Indonesia	122	MERIT
CAN5537112797	BAT-ERDENE HUVITUGS	1-r Surguuli Umnugobi Aimag Dalanzadgad	Mongolia	122	MERIT
CAN7588114531	ENKHKHUSLEN BOLDDAVAA	Dalanzadgad1-r Surguuli,umnugobi	Mongolia	122	MERIT
CAN2515110455	HAYARA KHADIJAH RAAY	Sd Islam Al Azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	122	MERIT
CAN4780113687	MUNKH-UCHRAL	Umnugovi Dalanzadgad 1-r Surguuli	Mongolia	122	MERIT
CAN6957117629	MYENGYELIS AYALA	1 Surguul Bayan -ulgii	Mongolia	122	MERIT
CAN7847115773	MUHAMMAD DZIKRI ALHAJJ	Sd Islam Al Azhar Cairo Baturaja	Indonesia	128	MERIT
CAN7813109250	RAISYA ARWA SOFIA	Sd Islam Al-azhar Cairo Palembang	Indonesia	128	MERIT